46. Rheintaler Lupi-Meisterschaft 2023
Pistolenschitzen Riithi-Lienz

Einzelrangliste
12.01.2023 - 20.01.2023

Zusatzstich - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

Clavadetscher Roman
Tscharner Sybill
Riedener Andreas
Heeb Reto

Klager Josef

Meier Rosle
Diethelm Dylan
Zach Thomas
Brunner Cornelia
Breu Werner
Flutsch-Briiesch Marco
Preisig Stefan
Manser Dominik
Zach Roland

Luck Christian
Schweizer Andreas
Strebel Peter

Egli Roland
Hausamann Nicole
Dietsche Daniel
Frei Jiirg

Borgna Franca
Manser Sepp
Solari Fabiola
Schmid Erich
Ettinger Jakob
Ziiger Walter
Dietschi Theo
Kunfermann Christian
Solari Barbara
Crameri Ramon
Eberle Robert
Wenk Raphael
Vetter Andreas
Dietsche Selin
Rhyn Lisa

Wenk Philipp
Mathis Koni
Steiner Jonas
Spenger Erich
Biuchi (Junior) Bruno
Bayer Yannis
Bischof Tom
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1995 E
1984 E
1994 E
1986 E
1958 V
1948 SV
1993 E
1975 S
1965 S
1956 V
1971 S
1985 E
1999 E
1968 S
1970 S
1993 E
1963 V
1954 Vv
1972 S
1974 S
1966 S
1997 E
1991 E

1974 S
1954 v
1951 SV
1959V
1962 V
1975 S
1984 E
1966 S

Verein

Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub
Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub

St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschitzen
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschitzen

St. Margrethen, Schitzenverein

Gisingen USG

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Altstatten, Pistolenschitzen

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Montlingen, Pistolenverein
St. Antdnien, Pistolenclub
Wil SG, Sportschitzen

St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschitzen
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen

St. Antdnien, Pistolenclub
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub
Altstatten, Pistolenschitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen
Montlingen, Pistolenverein
Netstal, Schiitzenverein

Biasca, Tiratori Aria Compressa Blenio
Appenzell, Pistolenschitzen

2008 U17 Biasca, Tiratori Aria Compressa Blenio
Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub
Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub
Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschiitzen
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen
Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub

Biasca, Tiratori Aria Compressa Blenio
Igis-Landquart, Pistolenclub

Netstal, Schitzenverein

2005 U21 Montlingen, Pistolenverein

1972 S Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft

2007 U17 Montlingen, Pistolenverein

2003 U21 St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschitzen

2006 U21 Montlingen, Pistolenverein

1946 SV

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

2007 U17 Montlingen, Pistolenverein

1950 SV

1960V  St. Margrethen, Schitzenverein
2004 U21 st. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

2008 U17 Montlingen, Pistolenverein
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